30942 MTC4	09175 Vol 191 Page 4
ASSIGNMENT OF TRUST DEED BY BENEFICI	ARY OR BENEFICIARY'S SUCCESSOR IN INTEREST
FOR VALUE RECEIVED, the undersig successor in interest under that cert	med who is the beneficiary or beneficiary's
executed and delivered by CHRISTY L.	ILLRICH & ERIK E. ILLRICH
grantor, to AMERITITLE	
trustee, in which GLETA WAMPLER	······································
is the beneficiary, recorded on	nuary 7, 1997, in volume No.
Mai on page 420 or as i	nstrument No. 3004) of the Mortgage
Records of <u>KlamathCounty</u> , State of (Oregon, and conveying real property in said
county described as follows:	
LOT I IN BLOCK II OI IRAUI 1029,	SPRAGUE RIVER PINES, according to the the office of the County Clerk of Klamath
County, Oregon.	the office of the county tierk of Alamath
hereby grants, assigns, transfers and	sets over to Kerry S. Penn dba Eli Property
Co. , herein	nafter called assignee, and assignee's heirs
personal representatives, successors a	and assigns 39.8% of the beneficial interest
in and under said trust deed, togethe	r with the notes, moneys and obligations
therein described or referred to, with	h interest thereon, and all rights and henefit
whatsoever accrued or to accrue under	
The undersigned hereby convenants	s to and with said assignee that the under-
signed is the cenericiary or beneficia	ary's successor in interest under said trust
right to gall transfer and soggion to	he beneficial interest therein and has the he same, and the note or other obligation
secured thereby and that there is no	w unpaid on the obligation secured by said
trust deed the sum of not less than s	8,600.00 representing 39.8% with interest
thereon from <u>January 3</u> , 19	97
	d whenever the context hereof so requires,
the singular includes the plural.	wereer at requires,
In Witness Whereof, the undersign	ned has hereunto executed this document; if
the undersigned is a corporation, it l	has caused its name to be signed and its
seal affixed by an officer or other pe	erson duly authorized to do so by order of
its board of directors.	
a_{1}	
DATED: $12/31$, 19.96	Alte Wangler
[3333333333333333333333]	Cleta Wampler
PAMELA J SPENCER	
NOTARY PUBLIC-OREGON	
() SHEL COMMISSION NO.054363 () MY COMMISSION EXPIRES AUG 18, 2060 ()	
STATE OF OREGON, County of Klama	
This instrument was acknowledged	before me on 12/31 , 1996
by Gleta Wampler	
This instrument was acknowledged	before me on, 19
yd	
as	
Tan Destache	
- meray in -	Notary Bublic of One
My commission expires $\frac{1}{k}$	Notary Public of Oregon
ASSIGNMENT OF TRUST DEED BY BENEFICIAL	
Assignor:Gleta Wampler	···· }ss
	County of <u>Klamath</u>
	I certify that the within instrument
	was received for record on the 7th day
to	of <u>January</u> , 19 <u>97</u> , at <u>11:32</u>
	o'clock A, M, and recorded in book/reel
Assignee: Kerry S. Penn, dba Eli	/volume No. <u>M97</u> on page <u>423</u> or as
Property Co.	fee/file/instrument/microfilm/reception
	No.30942 , Record of Mortgages of said
XII온프함프걸레드르귀라프지하드않보다마비트란감이고관해서마는머눈바누바ㅋㅋ	County.
	Witness by my hand and seal of County affixe
AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO:	
AmeriTitle	Pornatha C. Latach Co. Clash
Collection Escrow 40191-A	Bernetha G. Letsch, Co. Clerk NAME TITLE
COLLOCOLON DECLON TO I JI-R	TITLE //
	By Kattlyn Ross Deputy
	- Hamania Internet Deputy
실험 이 가지 않는 것이 이 것을 수 없다.	Fee: \$10.00

, V